MACHINES
COMBI-DISC (THREE-POINT MOUNTED)
Model, m Work / Transport
Width, m Roller Type Stone
Protection
No. of
Tines
No. of

•	 4.50 and 5.50 m. 2-section: 500/50x17.0 - 18 PLY.
•	 Transport width
•	 1-section models are identical to model designation.
•	 2-section models are 2.61 m.
EXTRA EQUIPMENT
DISC Ø470 MM - IN FRONT OF TINE
STONE PROTECTION VIA RUBBER SUSPENSION. MAINTENANCE FREE BEARINGS.
Work Width, m No. of Tines Weight, kg Item Number
3.00 5 460 64512-61
3.50 6 332 64512-62
4.00 7 520 64512-63
4.50 7 436 64512-65
5.50 9 488 64512-66
EXTRA EQUIPMENT (CONTINUED)
MOUNTING SET FOR MULTI-SEEDER INCL. STEPS - MAX. 300 KG LOAD IN THE FINE SEED HOPPER.
Work Width, m Description Item Number
8 Outlets
Item Number
12 Outlets
Item Number
16 Outlets
3.00 without Auto-Controller / EC 1* 63091-17 - -
3.00 with Auto-Controller / EC 63091-18 - -
3.50 without Auto-Controller / EC 1* 63096-16 - -
3.50 with Auto-Controller / EC 63096-17 - -
4.00 without Auto-Controller / EC 1* 63092-15 - -
4.00 with Auto-Controller / EC 63092-23 - -
4.50 without Auto-Controller / EC 1* 63092-17 63092-24 63092-20
4.50 with Auto-Controller / EC 63092-21 63092-25 63092-22
5.50 without Auto-Controller / EC 1* 63093-15 63093-23 63093-20
5.50 with Auto-Controller / EC 63093-21 63093-24 63093-22
Work
Width, m Type Description Weight,
kg Item Number
3.00 - 4.00 Rigid, 1-sect. LED lights w/wire and socket, trailed models 3 64513-70
4.50 - 5.50 Fold., 2-sect. LED lights w/wire and socket, trailed models 3 64513-71
3.00 - 4.00 Rigid, 1-sect. 1 set of support wheels, adjustable by spindles,2 pcs 200/60x 14.5 10 PLY
N.B.: Not in combination with disc in front of the tine. - 64519-30
- - HPV-Controller: El-hydr. operation of 4 functions 7 3409430
3.00 - 4.00 Rigid, 1-sect. Electrical depth stop 4 63091-85
4.50 - 5.50 Fold., 2-sect. Electrical depth stop 8 63092-85
3.50 - 4.00 - Wheel 500/50x17-18 PLY (Additional price per set) 85 3409750
3.00 - 5.50 - Air brakes 18 63093-96
3.00 - 5.50 - Hydraulic brakes, 1-circuit 7 63093-94
3.00 - 5.50 - Hydraulic brakes, 2-circuit, factory-mounted - 63093-95
- - Points with 120 mm wing shares (Price reduction per tine) - 645000043A
- - Points 120 mm with hard metal plate (Additional price per tine) - 645000043TA
- - Points with 350 mm wing shares (Additional price per tine) - 645000063A
- - Points 200 mm with hard metal plate (Additional price per tine) 16 645000044TA
- - Points with 120 mm wing shares, Longlife, with hard metal (Additional price per tine) - 645000043HDA
- - Points with 200 mm wing shares, Longlife, with hard metal (Additional price per tine) 19 645000044HDA
- - Points with 350 mm wing shares, Longlife, with hard metal (Additional price per tine) - 645000063HDA
3.00 - 4.00 Rigid, 1-sect. Easy-Draft kit. 15 mm tine w/120 mm wear point with hard metal plate.
Max working depth: 300 mm. (Additional price per tine) - 64509-24
3.00 - 4.00 Rigid, 1-sect. Easy-Draft kit. 15 mm tine w/120 mm wear point with hard metal plate.